University of Sevilla, Spain - Saint Mary's College Study Abroad Updated 10/19/17
Please make sure the Pre-Approved courses below are offered on your desired CIEE Seville Academic Program.
Key to the numbering system for Sevilla:
Courses starting with “1” lower division
Courses starting with “2” lower division
Courses starting with “3” upper division
Courses starting with “4” upper division
Sev Course Sev Course Title Hours SMC Course SMC Course Title SMC Credit Core Requirement
ANTH*3001 Intercultural Communication 45.00 SPAN 197 Upper Division Elective 1.00
ANTH*3002 Culture and Cuisine of Spain 45.00 SPAN-160 Culture and Civilization of Spain 1.00
Social, Historical, Cultural
Understanding
or ANTH 128 Food and Culture 1.00
ANTH*3003 The Antropology of Sport in Spain 45.00 SPAN-132 Special Topics Cultural Studies 1.00
ANTH*4001 Art and Fiesta: Andalusia and Her 45.00 ANTH-135 Special Topics 1.00
ART*313 History of Spanish Art 45.00 AH-194 Topics in Art History 1.00
Pathways to Knowledge:
Artistic Analysis
ART*333 Film Nations: Compare Perspectives AH-10E Upper Division Elective 1.00
BUS*325 International Marketing 45.00 BUSAD-129 Global Marketing 1.00
BUS*334 International Management 45.00 BUSAD-185 Managing the Global Firm 1.00
BUS*346 International Finance 45.00 BUSAD-135 Intrnational Finance 1.00
BUS*358 Organizational Theory 45.00 BUSAD-131 Managing and Leading Organiza. 1.00
BUS*359 Entrepreneurship and New Ventures BUSAD-111 New Venture Financing 1.00
BUSI*3001 Corporate Financial Decision Makin 45.00 BUSAD-123 Financial Management 1.00
BUSI*3003 Strategic Issues in Intl Manufacturi 45.00 BUSAD-132 Global Operations Management 1.00
BUSI*3101 International Marketing 45.00 BUSAD-124 Marketing 1.00
BUSI*3102 Managing Cultural Diversity 45.00 BUSAD-10E Upper Division Elective 1.00
BUSI*3103 Business Internship 45.00 BUSAD-10E Upper Division Elective 1.00
CINE*3101 Contemporary Spanish Film 45.00 SPAN-130 Thematic and Stylistic Study of a 1.00
or COMM-158 Film 1.00
CLST*3001 Seminar on Living and Comm Serv 25.00 0.50